
Day Date Opponent
Home/Away/

Neutral
JV Varsity

Fri. 12-Jan

Sat 27-Jan

Tri Scrimmage - At Fulshear(w/George 
Ranch) - (JV at George Ranch)^^

Away
Tues. 30-Jan Lamar HISD^^ Home 5pm 6:30pm

Fri. 2-Feb Ridge Point^^ Away 4:30pm 6:00pm
Tues. 6-Feb Shadow Creek^^ Away 5pm 6:30pm
Fri. 9-Feb North Shore^^ Home 4:30pm 6:00pm

Tues. 13-Feb Iowa Colony Home 5pm 6:30pm
Thur. 15-Feb Richmond Tournament Away TBD
Fri. 16-Feb Richmond Tournament Away TBD
Sat. 17-Feb Richmond Tournament Away TBD

Tues. 20-Feb Dickinson Home 5pm 6:30pm

Thur.
22-Feb

Overnight Tournament - Portland, TX
Away TBD

Fri.
23-Feb

Overnight Tournament - Portland, TX
Away TBD

Sat.
24-Feb

Overnight Tournament - Portland, TX
Away TBD

Tues. 27-Feb Tx City Home 5pm 6:30pm
Thur. 29-Feb LCISD Tournament Away TBD
Fri. 1-Mar LCISD Tournament Away TBD
Sat. 2-Mar LCISD Tournament Away TBD

Tues. 5-Mar OPEN
Fri. 8-Mar AT LaPorte Away 5pm 6:30pm

Tues. 12-Mar Ball High(SPRING BREAK) Home 11:30am 1:00pm
Tues. 19-Mar AT Angleton Away 5pm 6:30pm
Fri. 22-Mar Friendswood Home 5pm 6:30pm

Tues. 26-Mar AT Santa Fe Away 5pm 6:30pm
Thur. 28-Mar AT Tx City Away 5pm 6:30pm
Tues. 2-Apr OPEN
Fri. 5-Apr LaPorte Home 5pm 6:30pm

Tues. 9-Apr AT Ball High Away 5pm 6:30pm
Fri. 12-Apr Angleton(Senior Night) Home 5pm 6:30pm

Tues. 16-Apr AT Friendswood Away 5pm 6:30pm
Fri. 19-Apr Santa Fe Home 5pm 6:30pm

Scrimmage - ^^
After School practice starts at Jan 12th.
 Please keep this schedule and make any and all appointments around these days. 
Your athletes are expected to be at practice daily and at games.

(8/21/2023) -Manvel Softball Schedule Spring 2024

Tryouts(Jan 12&13) 
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